
Dwi Novitasari 9
by STIE Widya Wiwaha

Submission date: 27-Jun-2022 06:05PM (UTC+0900)
Submission ID: 1863607276
File name: AWAN_Studi_pada_Puskesmas_Kalibawang,_Kabupaten_Kulon_Progo.pdf (129.26K)
Word count: 5384
Character count: 37610



1

1

2

8



1

1

1

1

1

3

4
11



1



1

1



1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

9



1

1

1



1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

6

10

12



1

1

1

1 1

2

5



1

1

1



1

1

1

1

4



1

1

1

1

1

1



1

1

1

2

2

2

7



1

1

2





1



92%
SIMILARITY INDEX

93%
INTERNET SOURCES

37%
PUBLICATIONS

51%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 81%

2 7%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

Dwi Novitasari 9
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

jurnal.stieww.ac.id
Internet Source

eprint.stieww.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Merdeka Malang
Student Paper

adoc.tips
Internet Source

123dok.com
Internet Source

docplayer.info
Internet Source

Submitted to Forum Perpustakaan Perguruan
Tinggi Indonesia Jawa Timur
Student Paper

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source

caridokumen.com
Internet Source



10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

dspace.uii.ac.id
Internet Source

garuda.kemdikbud.go.id
Internet Source

Jeli Nata Liyas. "Pengaruh Gaya
Kepemimpinan, Motivasi kerja, dan Disiplin
Kerja Terhadap Kinerja Karyawan Kantor
Notaris Panam", EQUILIBRIUM : Jurnal Ilmiah
Ekonomi dan Pembelajarannya, 2019
Publication


